Hydraulic & Pneumatic

V-Series Coupler Rigid Dust Plugs

Body
m

V2
Y
1
1%
1%

3VDP-A
4VDP-A
6VDP-A
8VDP-A
10VDP-A
12VDP-A
16VDP-A

V-Series Nipple Rigid Dust Caps

Body Weight

V2
Ya
1
1%
1%

V2DC-A
V4DC-A
V6DC-A
V8DC-A
V10DC-A
V12DC-A
V16DC-A

SS Bead Chain
SS Bead Chain
SS Bead Chain
SS Bead Chain
SS Bead Chain
SS Bead Chain
SS Bead Chain

SS Bead Chain
SS Bead Chain
SS Bead Chain
SS Bead Chain
SS Bead Chain
SS Bead Chain
SS Bead Chain

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

V-Series Snap-Tite H/H Interchange Coupler Seal Kits

Pkg Qt
Part No. ol e Seal Kit Contents g y
Style Material

Body / Adaptor O-rings & PTFE Back-up
Body / Adaptor O-rings & PTFE Back-up
Body / Adaptor O-rings & PTFE Back-up
Body / Adaptor O-rings & PTFE Back-up
Body / Adaptor / Valve O-rings & Back-up

b3
V2
Ya
1%
1%

V-Series Snap-Tite H/H Interchange Coupler Repair Kits

2V-SKIT
3V-SKIT
4V-SKIT
6V-SKIT
10V-SKIT
12V-SKIT
16V-SKIT

All
All
All
All
All
All

Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile

Body / Adaptor / Valve O-rings & Back-up
Body / Adaptor / Valve O-rings & Back-up

Weight Pkg Qty
il =
0.01 50
0.01 5 25
0.04 5 20
0.06 - 10
0.13 - 10
0.14 - 10
0.22 - 10

0.01
0.06
0.09
0.12
0.11
0.17
0.24

25
25
25
25
10
10
10

Coupler Seal
m Repalr it Gontents (for - coupler)

Steel Valve Assembly & Adaptor O-ring

6V-RKIT
8V-RKIT

Steel
Steel

Nitrile
Nitrile

Steel Valve Assembly & Adaptor O-ring

V-Series Snap-Tite H/H Interchange Nipple Repair Kits

Coupler Seal Pkg Qty
m epaitiifGontents (forions cotpEn

b3
V2
Ya
1

V2-RKIT
V3-RKIT
V4-RKIT
VB-RKIT
V8-RKIT

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel

Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile

Steel Valve Assembly & Adaptor O-ring

Steel Valve Assembly & Adaptor O-ring

Steel Valve Assembly & Adaptor O-ring

Steel Valve Assembly & Adaptor O-ring

Steel Valve Assembly & Adaptor O-ring

1
1
1
1
1

m

50
5 25
5 20
- 10

200
200
200
200
50
50
50

Pkg Qty

25
25

25
25
25
25
25

Price $
(ea)
43.69
38.58
54.42
83.18
77.68
94.46
149.83
Price Group: PC
AP11

(ea)
40.04
52.38
56.67
54.43
80.76
86.11
170.94
Price Group: PC
AP11

Price $
(ea)
3.07
4.47
3.16
2.93
6.85
17.28
14.52
Price Group: PC
AP11

Price $
(ea)
22.71
67.87
Price Group: PC
AP11

Price $
(ea)
13.60
15.70
16.35
24.96
24.60

Price Group: PC
AP11

FOR TECHNICAL GUIDELINES PLEASE REFER TO PAGE 322

1300 134 651

dixonvalve.com.au

All prices exclude GST.
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